

Product Spec Sheet



Chocolate Candy Down Home Cookie – 4 oz.

Jumbo Indulgence: Four hand-crafted cookies made with farm-fresh eggs, rich butter, and the finest flours and sugars. Choose from indulgent chocolate chunks, creamy peanut butter chips, golden rolled oats with sun-ripened raisins, or colorful candy pieces — all baked for a soft, decadent bite.

Nutrition Facts	
1 servings per container	
Serving size	1 cookie (113g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	510
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 23g	29%
Saturated Fat 12g	60%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 45mg	15%
Sodium 490mg	21%
Total Carbohydrate 70g	25%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 39g	
Includes 39g Added Sugars	78%
Sugar Alcohol 0g	
Protein 5g	10%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 27mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 90mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PCB Product Code #:	724
Unit UPC:	7-97884-72418-3
Inner Case UPC:	7-97884-72419-0
Case UPC:	7-97884-72420-6
Gross Case Weight:	21.45 lbs
Net Case Weight:	204 lbs
Unit Weight:	4.0 oz
Case Cube:	0.96 ft ³
Pallet Configuration:	40" x 48" standard GMA pallet 12 cases per layer, 6 layers, 72 per pallet
Case Pack:	6 – 12 count inner packs
Outer Case Dimension:	6" x 16" x 17.25"
Inner Case Dimension:	5.5" x 5.75" x 8.88"
Unit Dimension:	0.5" x 4.5" x 4.5"
Storage Requirement:	Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising (Store between -20 and 10 °F)
Frozen Shelf Life:	18 months
Thawed Shelf Life:	21 days
Allergens:	Tree Nuts, Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Bioengineered Statement:	Contains Bioengineered Food Ingredients
Certifications:	Kosher
Country of Origin:	USA

Ingredients:

Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour), Sugar, Chocolate Pokies (milk chocolate [sugar, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, whole milk powder, soy lecithin added as an emulsifier, vanilla], sugar, artificial color [FD&C blue no. 1, blue no. 1 lake, blue no. 2 lake, yellow no. 5, yellow no. 5 lake, yellow no. 6, yellow no. 6 lake, red no. 40, red no. 40 lake, sorbitol, titanium dioxide, phosphoric acid, methyl and propyl parabens, caramel], corn syrup, wax, dextrin), Butter (pasteurized cream, salt), Margarine (palm oil, water, soybean oil, salt, vegetable mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin, sodium benzoate [a preservative], citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene [color], vitamin A palmitate added, whey), Eggs, Invert Sugar, Salt, Canola Oil, Vanilla, Water, Baking Soda (sodium bicarbonate), Sunflower Lecithin (min. 50% hydrolyzed sunflower lecithin, tricalcium phosphate [as anticaking agent], rice flour).

